DESSERTS
TICKY TACKY PUDDING DpATE SPONGE WITH BUTTERSCOTCH SAUCE
BREAD AND BUTTER PUDDING (on set price menu)
CREME BRULEE (gf)
ETON MESS (gf)
FRUIT CRUMBLE AND CUSTARD (on set price menu)
LOTUS BISCOFF CHEESECAKE (on set price menu)
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE iceE cREAM AND CHOCOLATE SAUCE (on set price menu)

BELGIAN SUGAR WAFFLE
ICE CREAM, CHOCOLATE SAUCE AND BUTTERSCOTCH SAUCE (on set price menu)

ICE CREAM  SMALL (2 scoops) £3.95 LARGE (3 scoops) £5.95
VANILLA, CHOCOLATE, STRAWBERRY, HONEYCOMB AND MINT

SORBET (gf) A scoop OF EACH, LEMON, RASPBERRY AND MANGO

CHEESE AND BISCUITS (or gf crackers)

CHEDDAR, BRIE, STILTON, GRAPES, CHUTNEY, APPLE, CELERY AND CRACKERS ON A SLATE BOARD

AFFOGATO (gf) £sPRESSO, VANILLA ICE CREAM AND A SHOT OF AMARETTO LIQUEUR
HOT BEVERAGES

AMERICANO

LARGE AMERICANO

FLAT WHITE

LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

ESPRESSO MACCHIATO wiTH MILK FOAM TOP

MOCHA LATTE MIXED WITH HOT CHOCOLATE

CHAI TEA LATTE

POT OF YORKSHIRE TEA FOR ONE

TEAPIGS TEAS PpeprcrRMINT, APPLE AND CINNAMON, CHAI TEA, LIQUORICE AND PEPPERMINT,

RHUBARB AND GINGER, MAO FENG GREEN TEA OR CHAMOMILE FLOWERS

INFUSED TEAS EARL GREY, LEMON AND GINGER, DECAF, PURE GREEN TEA OR CHAI

BIG MUG OF HOT CHOCOLATE wITH WHIPPED CREAM AND MARSHMALLOWS

£7.25
£7.25
£7.25
£6.50
£6.50
£7.25
£6.50

£6.50

£6.95
£9.50

£7.25

£2.30
£3.25
£2.60
£2.70
£2.70
£2.00
£3.00
£2.10
£3.20
£3.25
£2.30

£2.50
£2.30
£4.00



