DESSERTS

TICKY TACKY PUDDING DATE SPONGE WITH BUTTERSCOTCH SAUCE	£7.25
BREAD AND BUTTER PUDDING (on set price menu)	£7.25
CRÈME BRULEE (gf)	£7.25
ETON MESS (gf)	£6.50
FRUIT CRUMBLE AND CUSTARD (on set price menu)	£6.50
LOTUS BISCOFF CHEESECAKE (on set price menu)	£7.25
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE ICE CREAM AND CHOCOLATE SAUCE (on set price menu)	£6.50
BELGIAN SUGAR WAFFLE ICE CREAM, CHOCOLATE SAUCE AND BUTTERSCOTCH SAUCE (on set price menu)	£6.50
ICE CREAM SMALL (2 scoops) £3.95 LARGE (3 scoops) £5.95	
VANILLA, CHOCOLATE, STRAWBERRY, HONEYCOMB AND MINT	
SORBET (gf) A SCOOP OF EACH, LEMON, RASPBERRY AND MANGO	£6.95
CHEESE AND BISCUITS (or gf crackers)	£9.50
CHEDDAR, BRIE, STILTON, GRAPES, CHUTNEY, APPLE, CELERY AND CRACKERS ON A SLATE BOARD	
AFFOGATO (gf) ESPRESSO, VANILLA ICE CREAM AND A SHOT OF AMARETTO LIQUEUR	£7.25
HOT BEVERAGES	
AMERICANO	£2.30
LARGE AMERICANO	£3.25
FLAT WHITE	£2.60
LATTE	£2.70
CAPPUCCINO	£2.70
ESPRESSO	£2.00
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£3.00
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO WITH MILK FOAM TOP	£2.10
MOCHA LATTE MIXED WITH HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.20
CHAI TEA LATTE	£3.25
POT OF YORKSHIRE TEA FOR ONE	£2.30
TEAPIGS TEAS PEPPERMINT, APPLE AND CINNAMON, CHAI TEA, LIQUORICE AND PEPPERMINT, RHUBARB AND GINGER, MAO FENG GREEN TEA OR CHAMOMILE FLOWERS	£2.50
INFUSED TEAS EARL GREY, LEMON AND GINGER, DECAF, PURE GREEN TEA OR CHAI	£2.30
BIG MUG OF HOT CHOCOLATE WITH WHIPPED CREAM AND MARSHMALLOWS	£4.00